

ARBTN 1797/22

DASH LEASING AND FINANCE PVT. LTD. VS KARAMAT KHAN

16.01.2023

File recieved by way of transfer in terms of Order No. 10162-10171/Pr. /D & SJ (East)/KKD/Delhi dated 23.12.2022.

Present: None.

Matter is adjourned for 20.03.2023.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 16.01.2023